
Attacks on Crew - Last 5 Years

Financial Year Amount of Attacks on Crew

2014/2015 16

2015/2016 12

2016/2017 31

2017/2018 15

2018/2019 19

Total 93

Attacks on Crew Breakdown - 2018/19

Number of attacks 

causing slight injuries

Blaenau Gwent 3

Bridgend 1

Caerphilly 2

Cardiff 3

Merthyr Tydfil

Monmouthshire

Neath Port Talbot

Newport 2

Rhondda Cynon Taf 5

Torfaen 3

Vale of Glamorgan

Total 19 0

Injuries

Brigade area/sub-division
Total number of attacks on 

firefighters



Number of attacks causing 

serious injuries (hospitalised for 

at least one night)

Number of attacks 

involving 

harassment

Number of attacks involving 

objects thrown at 

firefighters/appliances

1

1

2

2

1 3

1

0 1 10

Injuries Type of attack



Number of attacks 

involving physical 

abuse

Number of attacks 

involving verbal 

abuse

Number of attacks 

involving other acts of 

aggression

Number of attacks where 

the type of attack is 

unknown

2

1

1

1

1

2

0 8 0 0

Type of attack


